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CEDIT CERTIFIED SHARES REPORT



10/15/2009
STATE OF INDIANA

 DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
 CEDIT DISTRIBUTIONS

Page 1 of     1    

 $104,993,473.01  $8,917,233

County

City/Town

 $48,033,577.07

 $56,959,895.94

 $4,079,555

 $4,837,678

ELKHART COUNTY

GOSHEN CIVIL CITY

WAKARUSA CIVIL TOWN

BRISTOL CIVIL TOWN

MIDDLEBURY CIVIL TOWN

MILLERSBURG CIVIL TOWN

ELKHART CIVIL CITY

NAPPANEE CIVIL CITY

0000

0305

0602

0599

0600

0601

0112

0444

 $4,079,555

 $1,204,698

 $114,439

 $95,301

 $154,737

 $25,467

 $2,959,788

 $283,248

 $48,033,577.07

 $14,184,378.45

 $1,347,431.31

 $1,122,097.31

 $1,821,906.53

 $299,859.64

 $34,849,193.97

 $3,335,028.73

 $8,917,233  0.2500
 $8,917,233

Population Based:  N

2010
20 Elkhart County

2010  Certified Distribution: Local Option Rate:

2010  CEDIT Shares Amount:

Unit Type Unit Unit Name Certified Shares
2010

County Total:

City/Town Total:

County Total:

Adjusted Abstract Levy
2009

 $0Library Property Tax Replacement Fund:

 $0Special Revenue Fund From Income Tax:
Inventory Homestead Credit:  $0
Inventory Homestead Rate:  0.0000
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